DATE
8/29/19
9/5/19
9/12/19
9/19/19
9/26/19
10/3/19
10/10/19
10/17/19
10/24/19
10/31/19

2019 MARSHALS FRESHMAN FOOTBALL

OPPONENT
McCracken County
Massac County
Graves County
Calloway County
Paducah Tilghman
Christian County
Fall Break

TBA
Madisonville
TBA

LOCATION
MCHS
MCHS
MCHS
MCHS
Paducah
Hopkinsville

Madisonville

TIME
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00



